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Position

General Manager
Supervising Engineer
Hr / Office Manager

Assistant Engineer

Assistant General Manager

Accounting Clerk Il
Purchasing Agent
Accounting Clerk Il
Customer Service Rep Il
Meter Reader

Assistant Engineer
Customer Service Rep Il
Admin Assistant ||
Meter Reader

Finance Director
Finance Director

Pr Assistant

Board Of Director
Board Of Director
Board Of Director
Board Of Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$193,539
$125,284
$93,223
$84,752
$81,666
$64,068
$57,728
$53,976
$53,882
$48,087
$47,429
$47,354
$47,070
$46,308
$14,135
$9,852
$9,520
$6,589
$6,589
$6,349
$6,230



