	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$193,539
2.	Supervising Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$125,284
3.	Hr / Office Manager		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$93,223
4.	Assistant Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$84,752
5.	Assistant General Manager		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$81,666
6.	Accounting Clerk III		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$64,068
7.	Purchasing Agent		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$57,728
8.	Accounting Clerk II		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$53,976
9.	Customer Service Rep II		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$53,882
10.	Meter Reader		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$48,087
11.	Assistant Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$47,429
12.	Customer Service Rep II		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$47,354
13.	Admin Assistant II		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$47,070
14.	Meter Reader		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$46,308
15.	Finance Director		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$14,135
16.	Finance Director		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$9,852
17.	Pr Assistant		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$9,520
18.	Board Of Director		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$6,589
19.	Board Of Director		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$6,589
20.	Board Of Director		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$6,349
21.	Board Of Director		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$6,230